Tennessee Elementary School
XC State Championships
Box Assignments
ES Varsity Girls

Team Name

Arlington Elementary XC
Ashley Academy

Ball Camp Bulldogs

Big Ridge Elementary

Blue Grass Eagles

Bradford Elementary
Briarcrest Saints

Brickey Track

CAK

CAMPBELL COUNTY ELEMENTARY XC
cannon county elementary
Cate Foy

Cedar Bluff Elementary Eagles
Chatt. Christian School Elem.
Clinton Blaze

College Street Elementary
CSTHEA Patriots

Discovery School-Murfreesboro
Dogwood Cross Country
Dreden Elementary
EDMONDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Fairview Panthers
Farmington Falcons 5K Club
Farragut Intermediate

Gibbs Elementary 2018
Grace Baptist Academy
Grace Christian Academy CC
Hardin Valley Elem CC

Holy Rosary School
Hutchison School

Jack Anderson

Jefferson Elementary XC

JT Moore

Karns elementary School cc
KIPP Academy Nashville
Knoxville Ambassadors
Knoxville Christian School
Litton Middle School

Macon County Elementary
Middle Valley Elementary
Nature's Way Montessori ES
Normal Park Elementary XC
North Panthers CC

Overton County Middle Schools
Ridgeview

Ritta Rangers XC

Sacred Heart ES

Scales Elementary
SequoyahElementary
Silverdale

St. Agnes Academy

St. Louis School - Elementary
St. Matthew Catholic School
Sulphur Springs Elementary
Tate's Cross Country

The Bright School

The King's Academy ES
Unattached

Westwood Elementary School
Woodland Presbyterian

Box #
34

24
28
32
45
28
14
55

32
33
17,18
45

27
29,30
12
51,52
56
5,6
33

27
2,3

24

10,11

22
46,47
57
50
16

42,43
28

44

53

13

31

31

1

54
54

7

55

14
25,26
1

21

23
48,49
16

7
19,20
15
37,38,39,40,41
35,36
55



