Tennessee Elementary School XC State Championships Box Assignments ES Varsity Girls

Team Name	Box #
Arlington Elementary XC	34
Ashley Academy	7
Ball Camp Bulldogs	7
Big Ridge Elementary	24
Blue Grass Eagles	28
Bradford Elementary	32
Briarcrest Saints	45
Brickey Track	28
CAK	14
CAMPBELL COUNTY ELEMENTARY XO	55
cannon county elementary	8
Cate Foy	32
Cedar Bluff Elementary Eagles	33
Chatt. Christian School Elem.	17,18
Clinton Blaze	45
College Street Elementary	27
CSTHEA Patriots	29,30
Discovery School-Murfreesboro	12
Dogwood Cross Country	51,52
Dreden Elementary	56
EDMONDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	. 5,6
Fairview Panthers	33
Farmington Falcons 5K Club	27
Farragut Intermediate	2,3
Gibbs Elementary 2018	1
Grace Baptist Academy	24
Grace Christian Academy CC	8
Hardin Valley Elem CC	10,11
Holy Rosary School	9
Hutchison School	22
Jack Anderson	46,47
Jefferson Elementary XC	57
JT Moore	50
Karns elementary School cc	16
KIPP Academy Nashville	4
Knoxville Ambassadors	42,43
Knoxville Christian School	28
Litton Middle School	44
Macon County Elementary	53
Middle Valley Elementary	13
Nature's Way Montessori ES	31
Normal Park Elementary XC	31
North Panthers CC	1
Overton County Middle Schools	54
Ridgeview	54
Ritta Rangers XC	7
Sacred Heart ES	55
Scales Elementary	14
SequoyahElementary	25,26
Silverdale	1
St. Agnes Academy	21
St. Louis School - Elementary	23
St. Matthew Catholic School	48,49
Sulphur Springs Elementary	16
Tate's Cross Country	7
The Bright School	19,20
The King's Academy ES	15
Unattached	37,38,39,40,41
Westwood Elementary School	35,36
Woodland Presbyterian	55